
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 11.04.2022 21:59 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 258 Rulischek, Kai 2700... SV Hettenhausen 89 86 91 96 362

2 165 Heil, Stefan 2700... SG Eichenzell 74 75 82 84 315

3 196 Richter, Yvonne 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 66 21 36 76 199

4 19 Lindig, Tim 2700... SV Fulda 0 0 0 0 0

154 Vogel, Christoph 2700... SV Engelhelms 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren I Seite: 1
Stand: 11.04.2022 21:55 Uhr Gesamt

1 2700001 SV Fulda 1010 Ringe

1 Röbig, Bernd 341
7 Siegel, Jörg 357

13 Stock, Harald 312

2 2700037 SV Hettenhausen 982 Ringe

259 Böhlke, Björn 315
256 Grohmann, Stefan 305
258 Rulischek, Kai 362

3 2700039 SV Motten 935 Ringe

264 Hartmann, Mario 324
270 Romeis, Karl 314
266 Schleicher, Norbert 297

4 2700027 SG Gersfeld 922 Ringe

178 Grösch, Christoph 308
179 Müller, Reiner 314
201 Schmidt, Frank 300

5 2700005 SV Petersberg 886 Ringe

80 Esterlein, Sergej 327
85 Glissner, Martin 335
62 Klausnitzer, Hilmar 224

6 2700021 SV Künzell 863 Ringe

170 Botts, John 335
172 Dellschow, Michael 220
166 Schmitt, Markus 308
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.12
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren II Seite: 1
Stand: 11.04.2022 21:59 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 361 Bihn, Andreas 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 81 74 90 85 330

2 80 Esterlein, Sergej 2700... SV Petersberg 80 79 75 93 327

3 176 Wolter, Andreas 2700... SV Künzell 73 75 90 86 324

4 259 Böhlke, Björn 2700... SV Hettenhausen 77 82 72 84 315

5 202 Müller, Matthias 2700... SG Gersfeld 82 63 52 78 275

6 183 Richter, Carsten 2700... SG Gersfeld 73 66 55 73 267

7 172 Dellschow, Michael 2700... SV Künzell 50 42 74 54 220

8 118 Hörr, Rainer 2700... SV Magdlos 0 0 0 0 0

333 Reuß, Jörg 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren III Seite: 1
Stand: 11.04.2022 22:00 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 7 Siegel, Jörg 2700... SV Fulda 94 89 81 93 357

2 170 Botts, John 2700... SV Künzell 74 80 90 91 335

3 85 Glissner, Martin 2700... SV Petersberg 79 87 87 82 335

4 302 Gerhard, Frank 2700... SV WT Hünfeld 81 89 74 90 334

5 264 Hartmann, Mario 2700... SV Motten 80 84 72 88 324

6 166 Schmitt, Markus 2700... SV Künzell 85 65 83 75 308

7 256 Grohmann, Stefan 2700... SV Hettenhausen 91 89 68 57 305

8 201 Schmidt, Frank 2700... SG Gersfeld 80 79 80 61 300

9 107 Willim, Dirk 2700... SG Flieden 67 76 38 59 240
10 334 Fröhlich, Michael 2700... SV Rothenkirchen 0 0 0 0 0

164 Jakob, Volker 2700... SG Eichenzell 0 0 0 0 0
14 Lindig, Rainer 2700... SV Fulda 0 0 0 0 0
20 Maul, Uwe 2700... SV Fulda 0 0 0 0 0

315 Müller, Horst 2700... SV Steinbach 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
Datum in Ort DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16
Revolver . 357 Magn. Herren IV Seite: 1
Stand: 11.04.2022 22:00 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 1 Röbig, Bernd 2700... SV Fulda 85 82 82 92 341

2 163 Mehler, Emil-Karl 2700... SG Eichenzell 80 87 75 84 326

3 179 Müller, Reiner 2700... SG Gersfeld 70 72 92 80 314

4 270 Romeis, Karl 2700... SV Motten 79 84 76 75 314

5 268 Herbert, Michael 2700... SV Motten 72 79 80 82 313

6 13 Stock, Harald 2700... SV Fulda 92 85 48 87 312

7 178 Grösch, Christoph 2700... SG Gersfeld 62 87 79 80 308

8 188 Müller, Herbert 2700... SG Gersfeld 76 79 80 67 302

9 266 Schleicher, Norbert 2700... SV Motten 72 70 75 80 297
10 184 Hohmann, Christoph 2700... SGes Gersfeld 1813 62 72 56 76 266
11 62 Klausnitzer, Hilmar 2700... SV Petersberg 70 62 38 54 224
12 177 Knüttel, Harald 2700... SG Gersfeld 28 27 50 57 162
13 265 Hach, Berthold 2700... SV Motten 0 0 0 0 0

269 Jäckel, Hans-Willi 2700... SV Motten 0 0 0 0 0
263 Schleicher, Josef 2700... SV Motten 0 0 0 0 0
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